SUNDAY

JUNE 2025

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

28

29

30

31 1

3

6

VIRTUAL SCHOLARS HELLO

ICE CREAM WELCOME
EVENT
180 SOUTH COLLEGE
AVENUE

2:00-4:00

10

1

12

13

SETTING SUMMER
GOALS
LOCATION: ISE 202
TIME: 3:00
STEPH ESPIE

14 15

LINKEDIN PROFILE
WORKSHOP

VIRTUAL
12:00-1:00 PM

16

17

18

19
HOLIDAY -

JUNETEENTH

20

21 22

23

24

25

26

27

TIPS ON CONTINUING
'YOUR RESEARCH
(THESIS, ACADEMIC
YEAR, GRAD SCHOOL)
LOCATION: ISE 202
TIME: 3:00
STEPH ESPIE

28 29

30

NETWORKING,
INFORMATIONAL
INTERVIEWS AND USING
LINKEDIN FOR CAREER
ADVANCEMENT
VIRTUAL 2:00-3:00PM

NOTES

TO DO

Steph Espie Office Hours - Will Vary By Week. Messages will be sent out weekly

All workshops will be in person in ISE 202 unless otherwise speficied

Lauren in person office Tuesday - Thursday 9-4
Available by appointment Monday and Friday 9-4




JULY 2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
HOLIDAY - 4TH
OF JULY
9 10 1 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
HOW TO WRITE AN
ABSTRACT, CV'S, RESUMES AND
LoCRTION 22 COVER LETTERS
STEPH ESPIE VIRTUAL 2:00-
3:00PM
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
VIRTUAL WORKSHOP: HOW TO GIVE AN SPEED RESEARCH LUNCH
HOW TO GIVE A ORAL PRESENTATION - - ARTS, HUMANITIES AND
POSTER LOCATI%:\\";EISE 202 Soﬂglbi?‘lg‘:)CE =
AMANDA MOCOLLOM - 300400
10:00-11:30 STEPH ESPIE
30 31
ABSTRACTS
AND TITLES FOR
SYMPOSIUM
DUE
NOTES TO DO




AUGUST 2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5
SYMPOSIUM Q&A
VIRTUAL
WORKSHOP -
LAUREN BARSKY
2:00-3:00 PM
6 7 8 9 10 1" 12
SYMPOSIUM -
SYMPOSIUM AL /57
PRACTICE IN PERSON
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31 1 2

NOTES TO DO




