JUNE 2023

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
28	29	30	31	1	2	3
4	5	VIRTUAL SCHOLARS HELLO 10:00 ICE CREAM WELCOME EVENT 180 SOUTH COLLEGE AVENUE 2:00-4:00	7	8	9	10
11	12	SETTING SUMMER GOALS LOCATION: ISE 202 TIME: 3:00 STEPH ESPIE	14	LINKEDIN PROFILE WORKSHOP VIRTUAL 12:00-1:00 PM	16	17
18	19 HOLIDAY - JUNETEENTH	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27 TIPS ON CONTINUING YOUR RESEARCH (THESIS, ACADEMIC YEAR, GRAD SCHOOL) LOCATION: ISE 202 TIME: 3:00 STEPH ESPIE	28	29	NETWORKING, INFORMATIONAL INTERVIEWS AND USING LINKEDIN FOR CAREER ADVANCEMENT VIRTUAL 2:00-3:00PM	

NOTES	TO DO
Steph Espie Office Hours - Will Vary By Week. Messages will be sent out weekly	
Lauren in person office Tuesday - Thursday 9-4 Available by appointment Monday and Friday 9-4	
All workshops will be in person in ISE 202 unless otherwise speficied	

JULY 2023

	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDN	ESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
								1
	2	3	4 HOLIDAY - 4TH OF JULY	5		6	7	8
	9	10	11	12		13	14	15
	16	17	18 HOW TO WRITE AN ABSTRACT- LOCATION ISE 202 TIME: 3:00 STEPH ESPIE		19	20	21 CV'S, RESUMES AND COVER LETTERS VIRTUAL 2:00- 3:00PM	22
	23	24	25 VIRTUAL WORKSHOP: HOW TO GIVE A POSTER PRESENTATION - AMANDA MCCOLLOM - 10:00-11:30	26 HOW TO GIVE AN ORAL PRESENTATION - LOCATION: ISE 202 TIME 3:00-4:00 STEPH ESPIE		27 SPEED RESEARCH LUNCH - ARTS, HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCE- NOON-1:30 TRABANT MULTIPURPOSE ROOM C	28	29
	30	31 ABSTRACTS AND TITLES FOR SYMPOSIUM DUE						
Ì	NOTES				TO D	0		

AUGUST 2023

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		SYMPOSIUM Q&A VIRTUAL WORKSHOP - LAUREN BARSKY 2:00-3:00 PM	2	3	4	5
6	7	8 SYMPOSIUM PRACTICE	9	10 SYMPOSIUM - ALL DAY IN PERSON	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31	1	2
NOTES			TO D	0		